Cross Flow
Induced Draft
MXL SERIES
1
CTI STD-201
I- for IBC/FBC
rated construction
Certified Line

The MXL series is available in 19 boxes with 139 models with capacities ranging from 142 tons to
1,107 tons.
Model Designation Fan Motor Power
V - Velocity Recovery Stack
Q - Super Low Noise Fan
E - Drift Eliminator
A - Louver
17
9
2
Advantages
●  Application versatility, there always is a configuration to meet any application.
● Flexibility, the MXL series easily adapts to the changing demands of the different global
   markets.
● Code compliance, the MXL series meets and exceeds many standards and codes like
    ASHRAE-90.1-2019, IBC (International Building Code), FBC (Florida Building Code) (for
   MXL-I models), etc.
● Performance guarantee, all models in the MXL series are CTI-certified as per STD-201.
● Reliability, industrial-grade construction and unique design features, not only differentiates
   us from our competitors but ensures the longest service life.
● Broadest materials offering, the MXL series can be manufactured in our proprietary HDF
   (High Density Fiberglass). HDGS (Hot-Dipped Galvanized Steel), or SS-304 and SS-316
   (two grades of stainless steel). We can also combine any of these materials.
3
01　Fan Guard
02　Fan
03　Fan stack
04　Framework
05　Basin
06　Casing
07　Motor
08　Motor Support
09　Infill
10　Hot Water Basin
11　V-Belt Reducer
12　Water Inlet
13　Internal Walkway
14　Access Door
15     Water Outlet
01 02 03
04
08
05
06
1413
11
09
10
1507
12
Tower Structure
MXL SERIES
Mechanical Components
Motor
TEAO type, IP55 enclosure, class F insulation, high efficiency,
and specially designed to operate within the high-humidity
environment of a cooling tower. IP65 motors are also available as
an option.
Axial Fan
High efficiency, axial, aluminum alloy fans, with innovative low
drag, aerodynamic airfoil blade design, adjustable pitch blades
and low-noise.
Super Low Noise Fan
The Super Low Noise's wide chord blade design is designed to
maximize cooling efficiency and low noise performance up to
15dBA reduction. Our Super low sound fan cooling tower is CTI
STD-201 certified to ensure maximum efficiency for low sound
operation.
4
Casing and Structure
The MXL series is available in several construction materials:
HDF (high density FRP), which is a special manufacturing process that
produces very smooth surfaces on both sides of the components and